Sci Club Sestriere A.S.D.

www.sciclubsestriere.it E-mail: info@sciclubsestriere.it

10058 SESTRIERE (TO) - Via Fraiteve, 17 Tel 0122 76154 - Fax 0122 76593
P.IVA 02983360013

GRAN PREMIO ITALIA FIS DICOFLOR
MEN'S GIANT SLALOM
1st RUN START ORDER

JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS A. GIORDANO ITA COURSE NAME GIOVANNI A. AGNELLI
REFEREE S. CANAVESE ITA START 2355 m
FINISH 2040 m
CHIEF OF RACE M. PONCET ITA VERTICAL DROP 315 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 15049/10/23
15049/10/23
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER E. VINCENZI ITA L. PASQUESI ITA
FORERUNNERS - A - L. RIGAMONTI ITA - A - L RIGAMONTI ITA
- B - D. XEPHA ALB - B - D. XEPHA ALB
- C - F. CECCARELLI PHI - C - F. CECCARELLI PHI
- D - P TRANCHINA ITA° - D - P TRANCHINA ITA
START TIME 9.30
PENALTY APPLIED 0.00 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE ITA0476.1199
NUM CODE  COMPETITOR POINTS
SURNAME + NAME NAT FIS
1 10000046 SPERI Tommaso 2004 ITA (FSN GS FIAMME OR ) 2570 L e
2 6534008 KRUPKA Alex 2006 USA 3288 .
3 422918 HEPSOEE Torius 2004 NOR 3259 L e
4 10000027 ALLASINA Fabio 2004 ITA (FSN  GS FIAMME OR ) 2767 e e
5 10000018 BIANCHI Luca 2004 ITA (AC SC LECCO ) 3236 e e
6 10000011 BELFROND Jacques 2004 ITA (FSN CS ESERCITO ) 3296 e
7 10000289 BALDO Edoardo 2005 ITA (FSN GS FIAMME Gl ) 2766 e
8 10000282 GEROSA Lorenzo 2005 ITA (FSN CS ESERCITO ) 2622 L e
9 6294944 BUCCIARDINI Diego 2004 ITA (AC SC LECCO ) 2966 . e
10 10000755 PICCO Hans Peter 2006 ITA (AC SKI RACING C ) 33238 L
11 10000838 CORBELLINI Peter 2006 ITA (FSN CS ESERCITO ) 3343 L Ll
12 10000327 CLAUDANI Jacopo 2005 ITA (AC SKIING ASD ) 3328 L
13 10000915 SIMONELLI Edoardo 2006 ITA (FSN CS ESERCITO ) 3035 L. Ll
14 422945 LANGFELDT Anders 2005 NOR 3131
15 512675  STUCKY Luis 2005 SUI 3362 . e
16 6533890 HUME Carson 2005 USA 3429 L L
17 6294937 OLCESE Tommaso 2004 ITA (TN MONTI PALLID ) 3549 L L
18 10000886 DEAMBROGIO Tomas 2006 ITA (AOC  SAUZE D'OULX ) 3654 L L
19 6294882 SALVATI Lorenzo 2004 ITA (VE SC DRUSCIE ) 3564 .
20 10000466 ORSENIGO Pietro 2005 ITA (CAE CERRETO LAGO ) 3570 L e
21 10000822 STEFANI Giovanni 2006 ITA (VE SKICOLLEGE V ) 35686 0 .
22 20520 CALVO SANTOS Alvar 2005 AND 36.09 . L
23 10000318 PASQUARELLA Riccardo 2005 ITA (TN SKI TEAM FAS ) 36.36 0 . e
24 10000001 FERRETTI Jacopo 2004 ITA (AC SKIING ASD ) 36.84 . L
25 6294920 VOTTERO Matteo 2004 ITA (AOC  SANSICARIO C ) 36.98 . L
26 6294979 PISCANEC Alessandro 2004 ITA (VE SKICOLLEGE V ) 3705 L L
27 10000747 THALER David 2006 ITA (AA SKI TEAM ALT ) 3740 L. e
28 512719 MONNEY Romain 2006 SUI 3746 .
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CODE

10000709
6100677
10001088
6294859
10000739
6294888
10000300
10000448
10000336
10000344
10000350
10000899
10001092
10000081
10000730
6191696
6294902
10000828
6533998
10000315
6294911
10001103
10000732
10001569
10000353
20517
6533753
10000845
6294959
10001257
6302170
10000392
10001240
10000349
110492
6294914
10000047
10000952
10001328
10000904
10001072
110523
10001536
10000449
10000348
10000477
10000743
10001084
502683
10000497
10001122
10001217
10000394
10000734
10001224
492654
10000541

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

LANDINI Alberto
BASSIN Matthew
GAMPER Noah
LOCHMANN Tommy
AVESANI Matteo
MAGONI Lorenzo
MOBIGLIA Tommaso
CLARA Max

HALLER Moritz

SIEDER Lukas
KERSCHBAUMER Ivan
JACQUEMOD Christophe
DAVARE Alberto
ALVERA' Mattia
CASARTELLI Pietro
GRAVIER Axel

ROMELE Federico
FEICHTER Jonas
BRUCE Stewart
GUERRESCO Alessandro
MANONI Mauro Antonio
SILBERNAGL Alex

REJ Giacomo Fernando
KOSTNER Christian
KOFLER Manuel

EBRI MOLINA Eric
ARTHUR Julian
FOCHER Mirko
UBERTAZZ| Gianluca
PASSINO Andrea
IKARASHI Dan
ANTONIOLI Glauco
MONACO Raffaele
GROSSRUBATSCHER Fabio
HORWITZ Manuel
PALLUA Giovanni
CHINCARINI Pietro-Angelo
SPALIVIERO Luca
BARBERIS Filippo
MAZZIA Filippo
CANOVA Andrea
PUENTE Victor

BUSSEI CANONE Ettore Artur
RAINER Fabian
LADURNER Tobias
TRANIELLO Ruggero
FARINA Leonardo
PARINI Riccardo
GRIMBERG Nils
CASAGRANDE Lorenzo
CUZZUPE' Lorenzo
COMPAGNONI Pietro
SAMBRIZZ| Lorenzo
MAZZOLENI Pietro
ZAMPIERI Carlo
MAGAN GONZALEZ Quim
ANFOSSI Tommaso
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SC RIOLUNATO

ASV TSCHERMS
SC VIGILJOCH
SC CORTINA
SC RADICI GR
SKI TEAM FAS
KRONPLATZ SK
ASD SENALES
RG WIPPTAL
SC GARDENA -
COURMAYEUR M
SKI TEAM ALT
SC CORTINA
SC SESTRIERE

CS CARABINIE
GSIESERTAL A

SC CORTINA
SC BORMIO
SEISER ALM
SC SESTRIERE
SC GARDENA -
SC GARDENA -

VERMIGLIO TO
VERMIGLIO TO
CIMONEXPERIE

SC BORMIO
SC LECCO
SC GARDENA -

SC GARDENA -
FALCONERI SK
MONTE LUSSAR
SC VALCHISON
SC MERA ASD
SC RADICI GR

SC SESTRIERE
SKICOLLEGE V
ASC HAFLING
SC LECCO

SKI TEAM FAS
SC AOSTA

SC VALCHISON
EQUIPE PRAGE
SC BORMIO
SC BORMIO
EQUIPE PRAGE
SAUZE D'OULX

SANSICARIO C
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POINTS
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38.41
38.54
38.94
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39.52
40.23
40.32
40.52
40.81
40.84
40.86
41.24
41.57
41.92
41.98
42.19
42.50
42.82
43.01
43.07
43.56
43.62
43.71
43.87
43.93
44.36
44.90
45.01
45.98
46.26
46.40
46.94
47.29
47.57
47.84
48.73
48.90
49.02
49.54
49.57
49.73
49.84
49.89
49.96
50.00
50.50
50.70
50.89
51.53
51.68
51.76
51.78
51.91
52.12
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CODE

10001097
10000591
6294943
422914
512745
10001669
10001068
10000920
10001156
10000833
10001601
422943
10000717
6191809
10001089
10001635
422971
10001094
10000738
10001638
10001596
10001177
10000744
10001118
10001117
10001326
10001260
10001737
10001727
6191810
20514
10000542
10001126
10001591
6191964
6191953
10001796
30567
30000510
10000342
10000489
10001735
492557
492607
10000943
10001585
10001584
10001294
10001734
10001586
10001690
10001703
10000095
10001684
10001312
10001096
10001871

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

MOSCHINI Simone
TOSCHI Gabriele
BARUCCO Alessandro
HEMMINGHYTT Andreas
ABATEMARCO Gian
FIORENTINO Luca Maria
BURLON Simone
SECCO Giovanni
BRIGNOLI Tommaso
MARIUZZO Riccardo
MOLIN Piero

HAGEN Casper Bakke
BARLONI Filippo
BETHENOD Tanguy

DE VETTOR Giacomo
PICCONE Andrea
OLSSON Carl Viktor
MASSIMILLA Federico
VALT Edoardo
SADOWSKI Francesco
VALENTE Mattia
BAGATELLA Teo Quy
WEISS Luca

DE CONTI Luca
TREVISAN Zaccaria
SANTORO Vittorio
PASSET Erik

ROSSI Edoardo

FORTE Federico
CROCOMBETTE Giani
ESTRUGA SANS Pirmin
BRUNERI Pietro
SPARBER Valentin
BEDESCHI Giacomo
COLIN Nathan

BOROT FILLIOL Samuel
CAZZANIGA Giulio Paolo
GOTZE Stephan Erik
CARROZZA Thomas
MULA Lorenzo
PONCHIA Lorenzo Maria
GRIVEL Laurent
DOLIWA ANSORENA Eric
ROS AZANZA Eneko
BRISTOT Erik Silvano
POGGI Mattia
CONTINO Mattia
NOBILE Filippo

BISETTI Michele
CUZZUPE' Gabriele
CERI Patrik  Kaarlo
CARTA Ryan

CAPELLI Leonardo
CROCE Lorenzo
BATTAGLINO Gabriele
BERAUDON Luca
VOYRON Edoardo
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SC SESTRIERE
VERMIGLIO TO
VAL VERMENAG

SC BORMIO
MONTI PALLID
CS MADESIMO
SANSICARIO C
SC LECCO

SC CORTINA

CS MADESIMO

SKICOLLEGE V
MM CREW SKI

SC LURISIA
SKICOLLEGE V
EQUIPE LIMON
SC DRUSCIE

SKI TEAM FAS
SKI TEAM FAS
SC DRUSCIE

SC DRUSCIE
CRAMMONT MON
EQUIPE PRAGE
CRAMMONT MON
SANSICARIO C

SANSICARIO C
RG WIPPTAL
SC DRUSCIE

SC VALCHISON

SKI VALTOURN
EQUIPE BEAUL
EQUIPE BEAUL
CRAMMONT MON

SANSICARIO C
SC AOSTA

SC AOSTA

CAl XXX OTTO
CRAMMONT MON
EQUIPE PRAGE
SAUZE D'OULX
EQUIPE PRAGE
SANSICARIO C
SC LANCIA

SKI COLLEGE
SC SESTRIERE
EQUIPE BEAUL

POINTS
FIS

52.22
52.30
52.62
53.20
53.50
54.18
54.20
54.91
56.21
56.50
56.64
56.73
56.77
56.92
57.43
57.46
58.75
58.88
59.08
59.47
59.48
59.50
59.93
60.00
60.32
60.76
62.45
62.61
62.98
62.99
63.53
64.08
64.89
65.86
66.25
67.22
67.55
68.06
70.67
72.10
74.09
74.32
74.49
82.80
83.91
84.66
85.43
85.60
90.14
90.21
93.02
93.78
102.36
102.41
105.71
110.92
116.03
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NUM CODE COMPETITOR

SURNAME + NAME

143 10001715 ORMEZZANO Alessandro
144 10001722 BEGNIS Mattia

27-02-2025 / Sestriere (ITA)

POINTS

NAT FIS
2008 ITA (AOC SAUZE D'OULX ) 12050 ...
2008 ITA (AOC EQUIPE BEAUL ) 14064 ...

The Technical Delegate
A. GIORDANO (ITA) #1199
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